
Date Opponent Site

Saturday, December 12, 2015 Menno (DbHdr) Menno

Tuesday, December 15, 2015 Parkston Parkston

Thursday, December 17, 2015 Woonsocket/Sanborn(DblHdr) Woonsocket

Tuesday, December 22, 2015 Freeman Academy(DblHdr) Tripp

Tuesday, January 05, 2016 Viborg-Hurley(DblHdr) Tripp

Friday, January 08, 2016 Scotland Scotland

Saturday, January 09, 2016 Kimball/White Lake Armour

Tuesday, January 12, 2016 Andes-Dak Chr (DblHdr) Armour

Friday, January 15, 2016 Platte-Geddes(DblHdr) Armour

Tuesday, January 19, 2016 Bon Homme Tripp

Thursday, January 21, 2016 Mitchell Christian(DblHdr) Tripp

Saturday, January 23, 2016 Gayville-Volin(DblHdr) Gayville

Friday, January 29, 2016 Burke-South Central(DblHdr) Tripp

Friday, February 05, 2016 Marty(DblHdr) Marty

Saturday, February 06, 2016 Freeman(DblHdr) Armour

Tuesday, February 09, 2016 Wagner(DlbHdr) Wagner

Friday, February 12, 2016 Avon(DblHdr) Avon

Tuesday, February 16, 2016 Corsica-Stickney(DblHdr) Armour

Friday, February 19, 2016 Ethan Ethan

Thursday, February 25, 2016 Colome/Wood Armour

Monday, February 29, 2016 Boys Dist Tourn. High Seed

Tuesday, March 01, 2016 Boys Dist Tourn. HighSeed

Friday, March 04, 2016 Boys Dist Tourn. Mitchell

Tuesday, March 08, 2016 Boys Reg.  Mitchell

Thursday, March 17, 2016 Boys State Tourney Aberdeen

Friday, March 18, 2016 Boys State Tourney Aberdeen

Saturday, March 19, 2016 Boys State Tourney Aberdeen
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